HJR
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB

HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB

33

57

91
110
133
149
156
233
236
246
272
316
324
359
396
429
430
478
545
566

577
582
588
613
712
713
737
777
843
921
955
985
992
1014
1056
1080
1245
1266
1301

Partial Listing of Bills with Local Fiscal Impact
or Requiring Increased Responsibility

Constitutional amendment; veterans tax exemption
BPOL

VRS; credible compensation

BPOL

Personal Property Tax Relief

Constitutional amendment; veterans tax exemption
Workers compensation; presumption

Affordable housing; assessments

Shooting firearms in certain areas

Local Government Investment Pool

Procedural guarantees

VRS; general registrars

VRS; service allowance

Community development authorities

Water and sewer bills

Animal shelters; euthanasia

Real property tax; assessment

Posting of information

Machinery and tools taxation

School boards; reports

Real property tax; appeals
Agri-Tourism Incentives

Wine Promotion Fund

Machinery and tools taxation
Overtime in small police departments
Commissioners/DPOR

E-verify

Land use valuation

AEDs

Social services; record retention
Workers compensation; presumption
BPOL

Overtime in small police departments
Special elections; filling of vacancies
Animal control officers

Police chaplains; certification

School board; transfer of property
School boards; reports

Short term rental tax



