

Partial Listing of Bills with Local Fiscal Impact or Requiring Increased Responsibility

HJR	33	Constitutional amendment; veterans tax exemption
HB	57	BPOL
HB	91	VRS; credible compensation
HB	110	BPOL
HB	133	Personal Property Tax Relief
HB	149	Constitutional amendment; veterans tax exemption
HB	156	Workers compensation; presumption
HB	233	Affordable housing; assessments
HB	236	Shooting firearms in certain areas
HB	246	Local Government Investment Pool
HB	272	Procedural guarantees
HB	316	VRS; general registrars
HB	324	VRS; service allowance
HB	359	Community development authorities
HB	396	Water and sewer bills
HB	429	Animal shelters; euthanasia
HB	430	Real property tax; assessment
HB	478	Posting of information
HB	545	Machinery and tools taxation
HB	566	School boards; reports
HB	577	Real property tax; appeals
HB	582	Agri-Tourism Incentives
HB	588	Wine Promotion Fund
HB	613	Machinery and tools taxation
HB	712	Overtime in small police departments
HB	713	Commissioners/DPOR
HB	737	E-verify
HB	777	Land use valuation
HB	843	AEDs
HB	921	Social services; record retention
HB	955	Workers compensation; presumption
HB	985	BPOL
HB	992	Overtime in small police departments
HB	1014	Special elections; filling of vacancies
HB	1056	Animal control officers
HB	1080	Police chaplains; certification
HB	1245	School board; transfer of property
HB	1266	School boards; reports
HB	1301	Short term rental tax